L

DAILY RUN LIST FOR THURSDAY , FEBRUARY 1. 1962

WAUK 5

Sheridan 6:00em dh 58-704 2:56pm dh BRa 2173

<ulck ' 5345am X-3 2:56pm dh 48 Tr., 6 Cond.
Chumbley 6:00eam dh 58-708 3550pm 220-729

Beauchamp 5:45am Xel 2:56pm dh RRa 209 Cond.
Jones 534 5am X=5 2:56pm dh RRA 209

Davis 6:00em dh 58-708 3:58pm dh RB4 727 dn X to 19
lorones 6:00am dh 58-710 3:58om dh RBA 727 dn X to 19
Jenkins Sick

Emerson 6300am dh 58-712 3:58om dh RBd 727 Cond. dh X to 19
Sigler 6:15am X=6 3550§m X-11

Armo 6:30am dh 58716 2556pm dh RBAd 205

Conwill 6:30am dh 58+718 2%56pm dh RBa 209

Chamblee Vacation

Dalton 6:00am dh 58-=712 2:56pm dh BR3 425 to 19
sampson 6329am X=7

Walters 63437am X-8

Houlett 7:07am X=9

gKolar I :g56am X-1

o Hangebrauck  5:20am Xe=2

'lPedigo 6:07am 702=707

WAUKEGAN MOTO
g;rshall 6:15am S=7 (Kitchens)

Seelos 5:45am X-3 2:54om dh RB4 211
Fatty 5:45am X4 2:56pm dh BRg 213
Waste Vacation ' '
Slocum 5:45am X-5 3458o0m dh RRA 727 dh X to 19
Huffman 6:29am X7 ofrf P.M.
Madsen Vacation .
Robinson 6:15am Xw6 " 3:50pm Xell
Harnden Sick
K.E.Brown 7707am X9 3¢30pm X Ezerg.
N.W .Brown 7:19am X=10
(%anney L:56am X<l
u

& ) fennedy 5:00am X Emerg.

“\ Wnite 5:20am A=2

G, C. Kenry, 1/31/62




Chamblee
Lalton
Howlett
Sheridan
Qwick
Chumbley
Beguchamp
Jones
Devis
B
Sigier
Arno
Conwill
Sampson
Wglters
iolar
Hangebrauek
Pedigo

or is

imn

WAUKEGAN M
N.% .Brown
Marshall .

Sealos

Fetty
Waste
Slocum

Huffmen
Madsen
Robinson
Hg rnden
I w = uBi‘OWTl
Tanney

Warner
r_/
LA white

Thompson

1 FO

1

Vacation

6:00am dh 58704
534 %am X-3
6:00em dh 58«708
5:45am X=4
6:00am d@h 58-708
5:L,5am X5
6:00am dh 58710
6:00am dh 58+712
6:30am dh 58-716
Sieck

6:15am X=6

Sick

6:30em dh 58718
6:00am dh 58-712
68égam Ka7

EBRUARY

2:56pm ah BR4 213

2é56pm dn RB4 209 Cond.,
3°50pm 220~729

2:56pm dn RR4 209

3°58om dn BRQ 727 &h X to 19
2:56pm dh BB4 209

3¢58pm an RBA 727 Cond. 4n X te 19
3:58pm éh HRE 727 dn X to 19
2:56pm dh RRA 425 %o 19
3:50pm Xe11

2:i56pm dh HB3 211

3+50pm 220 wk or dh 427
4:30pm X sh 422 Cong.,

Best 4:31pm 222 wk or dh 429

L 56em el
5%20am X2
6:07em 7024707
4:30pm X ah 422
4:30pm X-ah h22

2
Sick

6:15am X~7 (Kitchens)

5:458m X3

S5i45amg Xely
Vacation
S5:L5am Xa§

6:15am X5
Vacation
6:29am Xe?
Sick

Sick

& i56am X1

5:00em X Bnerg.
5:202m Xe2
4:30pm X an 422

5:00pm X Emerg.

2354om dn"RBa 2)1

2:56pm 4h RRA 213

3:58pm @h RRA 727 dh X to 19
3:50pm X1l

3:30pm X Emerg.

G, C. Xenry, 2/1/62




DRYLY RUN LIST FOR SATURDAY , FEBRUARY 3..1962

. CO TORS

Conwil - 7:08pm dn 48 Milw, Boara

Sampson 6:30am ah 58-714 dn 409 to 19c¥.to 16-X to RR4
Walters 6:34am Tr. 5 Cond. dh 408 to0 19«4O8 dh 415
, gggggiee gggztion

Howlett 3:09pm dh Milw. Bum 8 (Hickey) ah 434
Sheridan 7:08fm dh Milw. 432 ﬁhru wk or dh 437
.Quiok 7:15am I.KR, 32X to 16~X to BR4

Chumbley 7:15am T.N, 32-X to 16<X to RB4

Beauchamp 10:43am 410 dah 417

Jones 11:15m X to Hwd.-X to 19

Devis 11:15am X to Hwd.=X to 19

Morones 11:48am 218 ah 419

Jenkins Sick

Sampéon 12:01pm X to 16+X to RR3

Sigler Siok '

hArno

W N MOTORMEN

Kog?g:gwn gigggm dh Hwd. L-1 {Murphy]

N.W.Bpown 12:0l1pm 28 (X%len)

Mershall 6:34%em Tr. 5 to Milw. dh 408 11:15am X to Hwd.-X to 19
Seelos 3:09pm dh 48 Milw. Board

fetty 7°15am T.N, 32-X to 16-X to Rad

Waste Vacation |

Siocum 2:u§pm X snerg.

Huffman 7:58pm dh RBRA X gh 435 to 19

Madsen Vacation

Robinson

Klem Se7 (Bid)

G, €. Kenry, 27/2/62




DAILY RUN LIST FOR SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 1962

WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS

Quick
Chumbley
Jones
Davis
Morones
Jenkins
Emerson
Sigler
Arno
Walters
Chamblee
Dalton
Héwle%t
Sheridan
Beauchamp

Sampson

7:582m DH
Off
1:59pm DH
1:59pm DH
10:00am X
Sigk
10:00am X
Sick.
10:00am X
Vacation
10:05am X
10:05am X
8:56pm DH

8:56pm YH

6 Days

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN

Petty
Waste
Slocum
Huffman
Madsen
RobinSOn
Harndéh
K¢B.Brown
N,woﬁrown
Marshall
Klem

Saam
Kitchens

7:30am DH
off

1:59pm OH
30:00am X
10:05am X

17 C=2 (Kiehl)

17 C=3

17 CB=1 (Keister)

to 16 X to R.Rd.

to 16 X to.R.kd. Cond.
to 16 X to R,Rd.

to 16 X to R-Rdo conda
to 16 X to if.ad.

48 X ahd 434 to 16 X to 19 Cond.

48 X ahd 434 to 16 X to 19

Hwd. Barn Switching

17 C=3
to 16 X to R.Rd.
to 16 X to R.Rd.

2:45pm X Emerg.

Sick
7:03pm DH

Ry,Rd. X ahd 433 to 19

8:45pm X Emerg,

Off until

5:00pm

S=6 To Work
S=7 To fork

G.C. Kenry

2/3/62



DAILY RUN LIST FOR MUNDAY, FEiBRUARY 5, 1962

WAUKEGAN COL...:.CT0:S

Morones 5;05 am 26 (Ginn)
Jenkins Sick
Emerson 5:45 am X 3 2:56 pm dh R id 209 (Cond)
Sigler 5:45 am X 4 2:56 pn dh R Rd 209
Arno 5:45 am.x 5 2:56 pm dh R Rd 209
Walters Vacation
" Chamblee 6:00 am dh 58 724 2:56 pm dh R Rd 213
Dalton 6:00 am dh 58 708 3:50 pm 220 729
Howlett 6:00 am dh 58 708 3:58 pm dh R Rd 727(Cond) dh on X ig
Sheridan 6:00 am dh 58 710 3:58 pm dh R Rd 727 dh on X to 19
Beauchzmp 6:15 am X 6 3:50 pm X 11
Quick 6:30 am dh 58 716 2:56 pm dh R Rd 211
chumbley 6:0C am dh 58 712 2:56 pm dh R Rd 205
Jones 6:29 am X 7 2:56 pm dh R Rd 211
Davis 6:00 am dh 58 712 |
Sampson 5 days
iolar 4:56 am X 1
Hangebrauck 5:20 am X 2
7] Pedige 6:07 am 702 dh 707
WAUKSGAN HOTOR: TN
Huf fman 7:00 am dh Hwd L-1 (Murphy)
Madsen 5:45.am X 3 2:54 pm dh R Rd 211
Robinson 5:45 am X 4 2:56 pm dh R Rd 213
Harnden Sick
K.E.Brown 5:45 am X § 3:58 pm dh & Rd 727 dh on X to 19
N.W.Brown 6:15 am X 6 3:50 pm X 11
Marshall 6:55 am 28 (Olsen)
Klem 7:07 am X 9 3:30 pm X Emerg
Petty 5:0C am X Emerg 1:59 pm dh 17 C=3 (Opalka}
Waste 7:19 am X 10 2:56 pm dh R Rd 209
Slocum 6:29 am X 7
@ﬁﬁﬁ'{ﬁg" ‘5‘533 ox: G. C. Kenry 2/4/62




LIS

» COLLECTCRS
Jones 5:45am X-3 2:56pm dh RBRA 209 Cond.
Devis 6:00am dh 58-704 2:56pm dh RR4 213
Yorones 6:00am dh 58-708 3:50pm 220-729
Jenkins Sick
Emerson 5:48am X-k 2:56pm dh BRg 209
Sigler 5:45am X-5 2:56pm dh BRd 209
Ao 6:00am dh 58-708 2:56pm dh K33 213 Cond.
Walters Vacation ,
Chamblee 6:00am dh 58-710 3:58pm dh RRd 727 Cond. dh X to 19
Lalton 6:00am dh 58-712 3:56pm dh B4 727 dh X to 19
Howlett 6:15am X-6 3:50pm X-11
Sheridan 6:30am dh 58-716 2:56pm dh AB4 211
Beauchamp 6:00am dn 58-712
wileck 6:29am X-7
Chumbley 6:29am 204
Sampsdn 4 days
Kolar 4:56am X-1
; Hangebrauck 5:20am X-2
“[Pedigo 6:07am 702-707
WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN
Slocum 7:00am dh Hwd. L-1 (Murphy)
Huffman 5:45am X-3 2:56pm dh BR4 213
Madsen 5:45am X=4 | 3:30pm X Emerg.
Bobinson 5:45am X-5 3:58pm dh BRA 727 dh X to 19
Harnden Sick
K.E Brown 6:15am X~6 3°50pm X-11
N.¥.Brown 6:55am 28 (Olsen)
Marshell 5:00am X Emerg. 1:58pm dh 16 C-3 (Opalka)
Kiem 6:29am X-7 2:56pm dh RR4 209
Fetty 4:56am X-1
Waste 7:07am X~9
Seelos 7:1%am X-10
87 wnite 5:20am X-2

L. M. Jelinek, 2/5/62




g7~ Hangebruack

@ﬂT White

IU‘.'."
Beauehamyn

“uieck
Chumbley
Lavis
Jones
Morones
Jenkins
Emerson
Sigler
Arno
Walters
Chamblee
Dalton
Howlett
Sheridan

Sampson

COLLE

DAILY RUN LIST FOR WEDNESDAY , BEBRUARY 7. 1962

s
§s45am
5ilt5am
6:00am

6:00am
5:45am
6500am
6:00a
6515am
63302
L :56am
6:00am
5:20am
6:29am
6 :00am
u_daya
5:20am

EQHKEGQN MOTORMEN
lem 7500z2m

Fetty
Waste
Seelos
Slocum
Huffmen
Yladsen
Robinson
Harnden -
K.E,Brown
N,V .Brown

Marshall
Tanmey

5:k5am
5:45am
5:45am
6:15am
6:55am
" 72:Q7am

5:00am
sick

X=3
Xl
dh 58~704
dh 58-708
Ke5
dh 58708
anh 58-710
Xus
dh 584716
el

dh 58-712

2:56pm dh RRg 209 Cond.

2%56nm @h RBa 209

2:56pm dh RBA 213

3:50pm 220«729

2°56pm dh BB 209

3:58pm dh KB4 727 ah X to 19
3:58pm dh BR4 727 Cond. éh X to 19
3:50pm X=11 '
2:56pm ah BBA 425 to 19

1:59pm dh 1? C~3 (Fredbeck)
2:56pm dh RBA 205

an 58+702%07 dn 720 to 4~803 %o 19

X9
dh 58=712

X=2

dh Bwd. L-1 (Murphy)

X-3
Kool
Xes
X-6

28 (Olsen)

K-g
X Emerg.

6 =293n KXe?

7:19am
Best
L :56am

53203n

X«10
X=3
X=2

2°5kom ah RBA 211

2°54pm an BRG 213

3558pm dh BRd 727 dan X to 19
3:50pm X=11

3¢30pm X Emerg.
1:59pm dh 17 C-3 (Opalka)

G, C. Kenry“ 2/6/62




DAILY RUN LIST FOR THURSDAY , FEBRUARY 8,.1962

WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS

Sheridan 6:00am dh 58-70L 2°56pm
B@auchamp 58 5am X3 2:56pm

“Suick ' 5l5am Xel 2: 56pm
Chumbley 6509am dh 58s708 - 3:50pm
Devis 6300am dh 58-708 3:58pm
Jones 5#45am X5 2456pnm
Morones 6:00am dh 58=710 3:58pm
Jenking Sick ‘

Emersén 6200am dh 58712 ' 3:58pm
Sigler 6:15am X-6 3:50pm
Arno 6%30am dh 58-716 2% 56pm
Walters Vacation _

Chamblee Rest. .

~galton 6200am dh 58-712

Howlett 6:29am X% 2:56pm
ampson 2 days

Kolar 4:56am X<}

0 Hangebramk  5:20am X-2
i,
Pedigo 6:07am 702-707

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN

Marshall
Klem
Petty
Waste
Seelos
2locum
Huffman
Magdsen

Hobinson
Hernden

K4E.Brown
N,W . Brown

Tanney

olT; :
White

7:00am dh Hwa, L-1 (Murony)

5:45am X=3 2:54pm
Slp5am Xl 2+ 56om
gibsam X-5 ° 3#58pm
6:15am X=6 3% 50pm
6:55am 28 (Olsen) Then Off
?:19am X-=10 3¢300m
Rest

Sick ‘

55005m X Em?”@o. 1:59pm
629am X-7

4:56em X=1

5:20am X=2

dh HR3 213

dh RBA 209 Cond.

dh RBg 209

220-729

dh RBA 727 dn X to 19

dh REg 209

dh BB4 727 an X to 19

dh BRd 727 Cond. dh X to 19
X=11

dh RRa 205

dh 48<7? (Hanson) dh 434

dh RRd 211

dh RBRg 213

dh BE4 727 dh X to 19
X=11

X Emerg.

dh 17 C=3 (Opalka)

G, Co Kenry, 2/7/62




.-‘.\

..":_IIK;‘ A.
Sheridan

Beauchamp

. Guick

Chubley
Davis
Jones
Morones
Emerson
-Siéler
Arno
Walters
Chamblee
Dalton
Howlett
Samoson
Kolar
Hangebreuck
Pedigo
Leis
Ginn

DAILY RUN LIST FOR FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 9 1962

02S

6:00am dh 58+704 2:56pm
5:45am X-3 2456pm
Salh5am X-=U4 2:56pm
6:00am dh 58-708 3:43pm
6:00am dh 58-708 3 50pm
5 (B,¥ ,Johngon} Bid

6:00am dh 58-710 3:58om

5:45am X-3 2°56pm
6:00am dh 58-712 3:58pm
63i15am X6 3:50pm
Vacation

6:30am dh 58-33 (Patton)
2'56pm
3450pm
1 day 6:00am dh 58-712 4:5ipm
htsﬁam X=]1

6:308m dh 58<716
6:00am dn 58-718

5:20am X-2

6:0%am 702«707

4:30pm X ah 422 Conds”
4:30pm X ah 422 v~

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN

Rohinson
larshall
Klem
Patty

- Kaste

Saelos
Slocum.

Huffman
Madsen
Harnden
K.E.Broyn
N.W .Brown

Kennedy

7:00em dh Hwd: L=l (Murphy)

5 Sam X=3 2:5kpm
5:45am X=4 2:56pm
5:45am X-5 3:58pm
6:15am X-=6 3:50pm
Sick '
7:19am X-10 3:¢30pm
28 (Olsen) Biad

5:00am X Emerg. 4 :30pm
sick

7:07am X=9 5:0Q0pm
6:29am X~

Ca3 (Opaika) Bia

h:56am X1

5°20am X-2

dh BAg 213

dh BB3 209 Conda
dh REA 209
420-727 dh X to 19
220-729

dh-R24 727 an X to 19

dh BR4 209

dh BRd 727 Cond. dh X to 19
X=11

dh RBRg 211
220-wk or ah 427
222 wk or dh bL29

dh BR3 211

dh BRaa 213

dn BR3d 727.€h X to 19
X=11

X Emerg.

X gah 4224+

X Emerg.

G, C, Kenry, 2/8/62




DATLY RUN LIST FOR SATURDAY , FEBRUARY 10, 1962

WAUKEGAN GOLLECTO

Emerson 6:30am dh 58-;-33 (Patton)

Sheridan 6:30am dh 58-714 ah 409 to 19-X to 16-X to BEa

Beauchamp 8il5am M)l (Kennedy)

Quick 105032m dh 48«5 (Jomes-Jdohnson)
Chuinbley ?308pmldh L8<s32thru wk or dh 437 to 19
Davis 9i43am 408 dh 4135

Jones 5 (B,W.Johmson) Bid Off today
Morones 10:43am 410 dh 417

S1g1er 11:48am 218 ah 419

Arnoe 12:0lpm X to 16«X to RHQ

Walters Vacation

Chamblee

Dalton

Howlatt

Sampson Hegt |

EAQEEQ&E MQQOEMEg
raden = Sick

N,.W.Brown 8:50am dh Hwd. Lel (Murphy)

Marshall 10:15pm S<10 {H.F.Davis)

K.E ,Brown 6:15am S«11 (Kennedy)
Robinson 12:01pm 28 (Huffman)
Klem 2:45pm X Emgrg.

Petty

ngte

Seel'oa Sick

Slocum

Madsen

G, C. Kenry, 2/9/62




DAILY RUN LIST FOR SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 11, 1962

WAUKEGAN COLLZCTORS

Davis
Morones
Sigler
Arne

_ Waltera
. Ghamblee
Dalton
Howlett
Sampson
Emerson
Sheridan
~ Beauchamp
Quick
Chumbley

7:58am DH 17 C<2 (Kiehl)

1:59pm VUH 17 C-3

1:59pm YH 17 CB=1 (Keister)

2:04pm YH Milwaukee - Switchtender - DH 436 to 19
10:00am X to 16 X to R.Rd. Cond.

10;00am X to 16 X to R.Rd.

10:00am X te 16 X to R.Rd.

10:05am X to 16 X to R.Rd. Cond.
10:05am X teo 16 X to R.Rd.

8:56pm DH 48 X ahd 434 to 16 X to 19 Cond,

8:56pm DH 48 X ahd 434 to 16 X to 19

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN

Klem
.Petty
Waste
Seelos
Slocum
Madsen
Harnden
K.E.Brown
N.W,Brown
_ Robinson

Marshall

Off until 5:00pm 6:03pm DH R.Rd. X ahd 431 to 19
7:58am S=11 (Kennedy)

1:59pm YH 17 C-3

Sick °

10:00am X to 16 X to R.Rd.

10:05am X to 16 X to R.Rd.

Sick , :

2:45pm X Emerg.

7:03pm ¥H R.Rd, X ahd 433 to 19

8:45pm X Emerg.

g:56pm DH 48 X ahd 434 to 16 X to 19

G.C. Kenry 2/10/62




Walters
Chamblee
Dalton
Howlett
Sampson
Emerson
Sheridan
Beauchamp
Quick
Chumbley
Davis
Morones
Sigler
Arno

“|\Kolar
Hangebrauck

 'Pedigo

DAILY RUN LiST FOR MONDAY, FZBRUARY 12, 1962
WAUKEGAN _COLLECTORS

WAUKEGAN MOTO EN

Slocum
Harnden
K.o.Brown
N.W.Brown
Robinson
Marshall
Klem
Petty
Waste
Seelos
Madsen
Huf fman

Tanney
White

Warner

3:58 pm dh & Rd 727 dh on X

5:45 am X 3

5°45 am X 4

5:00 am dh 58 704
5:45 am X 5

6:00 am dh 58 708
6:00 am dh 58 708
€:00 am dh 58 710
6:15 am X 6

6:30 am dh 58 716
6:00 am dh 58 712
6:00 am dh 58 712
Rest

Fest

6:29 am X 7

4:56 am X 1

5:20 am X 2

6:07 am 702 dh 707
7:00 am dh Hwd L-1 (Murphy)
Sick

5:45 am X 3

5:45 am X 4

5:45 am X 5

6:15 am X 6

6:55 am 28 (Huffman)
7:19 am X 10
6:29 am X 7

Sick

6:37 am X 8

S--11 by Bid
L:56 am X 1

5°20 am X 2

5:00 am X Emerg

2:56 pm dh 48 Tr 6 (Cénd)

2:56 pm dh R Rd 209 (Cond)

2:50 pm dh R Rd 213

2:56 pm dh R Rd 209

3:50 pm 220 729

3:58 pm dh R Rd 727 dh on X to 19
(Cond)
to 19
3:50 pm X 11

2:56 pm dh R Rd 269

2:54 pm dh R Rd 211

2:560 pm dh R Ad 213

3:58 pm dh R Rd 727 dh on X to 19
3:50 pm X 11

3:30 pm X Emerg
2:56 pm dh RRd 209

G. C. Kenry 2/11/62




DAILY RUN
WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS

Chumbley 6:00am
Davis 6:00am
Morones 6:00am
Sigler 5:45am
Arno 5:45am
ngters 5:45am
Chamblee 6:00am
Dalton 6:30am
Howlett 6:15am
Sampson 6:00am
Emerson 42 56am
Sheridan 6:00am
Beauchamp 6:29am
Quick 6:37am
Hangebrauck 5:20am
" )Pedigo 6:07am

WAUKEGAN MOTORUNEN

Waste
Seelos
Slocum

Harnden
K.E.Brown

N.W .Brown
Robinson
Marshall
Klem
Petty
Madsen
Tanney
Warner

White

7 500am
Sick
5:45am

Sick
5:45am

5:45am
6:15am
6:55am
7:19am
6:29am
6:37am
4:56am
5:00am

5:20am

dh 58-704
dh 58-708
an 58708
X~3

Xely

X-5

an 584710
an 58-716
X=6

dh 58-712
&

dh 58-712
X7

X-8

X-2
702707

FOR

DA

255600
3:50pm
3:58pm
2:56pm
2:56pm
2:56pm
3%58pm
25 56pm
34 50pm
2:56pm

dn Hwd. L=1 (Murphy)

x‘-j-

Xl
X-5

X-6
28 (Buffman)

X«10
X-7

X-8

X=-1

X Emerg.
X2

2:54pm

2:56pm
3:58pm
3%50pm

3:30pm
2:56pm

G, CcL.

RUARY

dh RB4 213

220-729

dh BB 727 dh X to 19

dh BB4 209 Cond.

dh BR4 209

dh RB4 209

dh BBd 727 dh X to 19 Cond.
dn BB4 425 to 19

X-11

dh BR4 205

dh RE4 211

dh KR4 213
dh BBd 727 dh X to 19
X-11

X Emerg.

dh BR4 209

M. Jelinek, 2/12/62




LY FPOR WEDNESDAY, FEB
UKEGAN C ;J?
_ Sher 5:05am 26 (Ginn)
Beaughamp Sil5an X-3 2:56pm dh BB4 209 Gond.
Quick S5:45am X4 2:56pm ah BRa 209
Chumbley .6:00am dh 58«704 2:56pm ¢h BEa 213
Davis 6:D0am dh 58-708 3:50pm 220729
Moroneg 6300am an 58708 ~ 3%5Bom dh BR4 727 an X to 19
Sigler 5% 5em X5 2456pm an BRA 209 |
Arno 6:00am dn 58«210 ~ 3:56pm an ERA 727 Comd. an X to 19
Walters 6:1l5am X6 3:50pm X=11
Chambles 6:30am dh 584716 2°56pm ah BRg 211
Dalton 6:00am dn 58+712 - .- 23 56pm dh BBA 231
Howlett 6:00am an 58712
Sampsaon 6:29am Xe%
Emerson 6:37am X«8
Kolar 4:56am Xel
Hangebrauok 5+20am Xe2
O lFedsgo 6:07am- 702«-ah 707
Ginmm 26 leis Bia

efty. "' 9i00em ah 17 4.1 (#udspnny )

‘Hadson : 5a45am Xe3 ; 2:54kpm an BRg 211
Waste 5:45am Xel 2356pm dh RRa 213
Seelos Sick |
51001.8; 54 5am Xis 3:58pm anh RRq 727 @n X %o 19‘
Harnden sick
K.8,Brown  6:lsed Xe6 3% 50pm Xe11
6i55am 28 (Hufrman) ‘
?:19am X«10 3¢30pm X Euerg.
6:29am X 2:56pm dh BRQ 209
6:37am X-8
Li56am Xel .

5300am X Emerg.
5¢20am X-2

G. C. Kenry, 2/13/62




DAILY RUN LIST FOR THURSDAY, FEBBUARY 15, 1962

COLLECTOR
Dalton - 5:05am 26 (Gann)
Howlett 5:45am X-3 2:56pm dh 48 Tr. 6 Cond,
Sampson 5:45am X-4 2:56pm dn 824 209 Cond.
Emerson 5:5am X=-5 2:56pm dh RBB4 209
Sheridan 6:00am dh 58=70L 25:56pm ah BRg 213
Beauchamp 6:00am dn 58-708 3:50pm 220~729
suick 6:00am dh 58-708 3:58pm @n BRB3 727 Cond., dh X to 19
Chumbley 6:00am dh 58~710 3258pm dh BRA 727 dh X to 19
Davis ‘6:00am dn 58-712 3:58pm dh RBa 727 dh X to 19
Yorones 6330am dh 58716 2:56pm dh BRa 205
Sigler 6:15am X<6 3350pm X-11
Arno 6:30am dn 58-718 2:56pm dh BRA 209
Walters 6300am dn 58-712
Chambles 6:29am X=7
Koler Li56am X-l
@(;Hangebrauck 5:20am X&2
edigo 6:07am 702~707

ﬁ&ggggm NO{L"ORHEE
arshall 7+00am dn Hwd. L-1 (Murohy)

Petty S45am X=3 2:54pm ah RRY 211
Padsen Ei45am- X=4 2356pm dh BRA 213
Waste S:45am X=5 3358pm dh BR4 727 dh X to 19
Seelos 6élsam X-6 37 50pm X-li |
g;g:::n g;gzqm 28 Fﬂuffman) -
K.E.Brown ?7:07am X=9 2456pm dn BRa 723
N.¥ .Brown 7:19am X=10 3°30pm X Emsrg.
dobinson 6329am X7 . 2:56pm dh BRd 209
Klem 5:00am X Eperg.
Whit® 6237am X-=8
gJ‘Tanney his6am Xel
White 5:20am X-2

G, C, Kenry, 2/14/62




Qe

Chamblee
Salton
Howlett
Sampson
Emerson
Sheridan
Beauchamp
Quick
Chumbley
Davis
Morones
Sigler
Arno
Walters

dar

Hangebrauck

edigo
Ginn

DAILY RUN LIST FOR FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 1962
WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS

5:05am
6:00am
5:45sm
534 5am
534 5am
6:00am
6:002m
6:00am
6:00am
6;30am
6:30am
6:15am
6:00am
6:29am
L:56am
5:20am
6:07am
4 :30pm

WAUKSGAN MOTORMEN

5 daye 6:37am X-8

Robinson 6 #30am
Klem . 5i45am
Mershall 5:45am
Madsen 5:45am
Waste 5?00am
Seelos 6:15am
Slocum 7:09am
Harnden Sick
K.5,Brown 7:1%am
N.W,Brown 6:29am
Petty
Hamilton L-1 Big
Tanney 4:s56am
‘(Wnite 5:20am

26 (Gimm)
dh 58-704
X3

Kt

X-5

dh 58-708
dh 58-=708
dh 58-710
dh 58-712
dh 58=716
dh 58-718
X-6

dh 58=712
Xe?

Xed

X=2
702=707
X ah 422

4:30pm X ah 422 Cond.

2:56pm dan ERd 213

2356pm dh 48 Tr. 6 Cond.
2356pm dh RRd 209 Cond.
2:56pm dh BRa 209

3+50pm 220=729

3:58pm dh BR4 727 Cond. dh X to 19
3:58pm ah BRR4 727 dh X to 19
3:58pm dh B33 727 an X to 19
2:56pm dh BR3 209

2:56pm dh BE3 211

3i50pm X-11

3:50pm 220 wk or dh 427
L:8lpm 222 wk or dh 429

dh 58-31 (Hamilton) dh 19 on Tr. 421 5:00pm X Emerg.

X-3
X=ly
X=5,
X Emerg.
X6
X=9

X«10

X7

X=1

X=2

2:54pm dh BRg 211

2:56pm dh BR4 213

3:58pm &h BRB4 727 an X to 19
Off after 1:00pm

3:50pm X-=11

2:56pm dh BR4d 723 dh X to 19
3:30pm X Emerg.

2°56pm édh BR4 209
b:30pm X an 422

G. C. Kenry, 2/15/62




DAILY RUN LIST FOR SATURDAY , FEBRUARY 17 1962

ﬁgno - =gban dh 58~714 ah 409 to 19-X to 16wX to BRg
Chamblee 6334am Tr. 5 Cond. dh 408 to 19-408 ah 413
Calton 7800am dh 17 C=l (Jacobs) |
Howlett 7:15am T,.N, 43X to 16-X to RB4 Cond.

Sampson 26 (01nn-L§13) Bid

Emerson 7:15am T N, 43<X to 16<X to REq

Sheriden  10:43Jam 410 dh 417
_ Beauohamp  11:48am 218 &h 419
Quick '

Chumbley

Davis

Horones

Sigler

Walters 4 days

Hﬂ.’%ﬂ_ﬂﬂo%ﬂ
N.W.Brown ‘30am dh 58«31 (Hamilton)

Hobinson 6334am Trs 5 dn 408 2%4tpm X Eperg.
Klem 7:15am T.Ns 43-X to 16-X to RR4
~ Marshall 7:58pm dh Bad X sh 435 to 19
Hndscn 2:56pm dn BRA Chicego Boara
Waste ore
Seelos 3°09pm dh 48 Milw. Board
8locum
Harnden
K.EnB%own
éetty‘ 4 dayse

G. &, Kenry, 2/16/62




DAILY

RUN LIST FOR SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 1662

WAUKEGAN COLLECTOKS

Howlett
Emerson
Sheridan
Beauchamp
Quick
Chumbley
Davis
Morones
Sigler
Arno
Chamblee
Dalton
Walters

off

7:58am dh
1:59pm dh
1:59pm dh
10:002am X
Off

10:00am X
10:00am X
7:08pm dh

3 days

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN

itlobinson
Klem
Marshall
Waste
Slocum
Harnden
KEBrown
NWBrown

Petty

off
Off

17 C-2(Kiehl)

17 C=3

17 CB<1l(Keister)

to 16 X to R.Rd. Cond

to 16 X to RoRdo
to 16 X to R.Rd.
L8 L32 to 19 relieved

7:58am S=11(Huffman)

Off

1:59pm dh 17 C-3

Sick
10:00an X

to 16 X to i,.Rd.

2:45pm X Emerg,

3 days 8:

L5pm X Emerg,
G.C.Kenry, 2/17/62




Chumbley
Davis
Morones
Arno
Chamblee
Dalton
Howlett
Emerson
Sheridan
Beauchamp
Quick
Sigler
Horachek
Conwill
Walters
g:%g:brauck

b5
‘|Pedigo

DAILY RUN LIST FOR MON..AY, FEBRUARY 19m 1962

WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS

6:00 am dh 58 704
6:00 am d¢h 58 708
6:00 am dh 58 708
5:45 am X 3

5:45 am X 4

6:30 am dh 58 716
5:45 an X 5

6:C0 am dh 58 710
€:00 am dh 58 712
6:15 am X 6

6:00 am dh 58 712
©:29 am X 7

6:37 am X 8

7:07 am X 9

2 days 7:19 am X 10

L:56 am X 1
5:20 am X 2

6:07 am 702 dh 707

WAUKEGAN MOTORIILN

Harnden
K.g.Brown
N.W.Brown
Robinson
Klem
Marshall
Waste
Slocum
Petty

Tanney
o1 )White

Sick

S:45 am X 3

545 am X 4

5:45 am X 5

6:15 am X 6

7:19 am X 10

6:29 am X 7

7:07 am X 9

5:00 am X Emerg

3 days

b:56 am X 1
5:20 am X 2

2°56
3:50
3:58
2:56
2:56
2:56
2:56
3:58
2:56
3:50
2:41
2:56
2:56

2:56
2:56
3:58
3:50
3:30
2:56
2:56

I O - -

8 88 83 8B % %

dh R Rd 213

220 729

dh R Rd 27 dh on X to 19

dh R Rd 209 (Cond)

dh R Rd 29

dh R Rd 211

dh R id 209
Cond

dh R Rd 72

dh R Rd 211

X 11

Last Part 29 (Dowden)

dh R Rd 205

dh R Rd 211 (Cond)

)
on X to 19

dh .. 48 Tr 6

dh R Rd 213

dh R Rd 727 dh on X to 16
X 11

X Emerg

dh R Rd 209

dh R Rd 211

G. C. Kenry 2/18/62




DAILY RUN LIST FOB_TUESDAY! FEBRUARY 20, 1962

WAUKZGAN COLLE
Chumbley 6:00am dh 58-704 2:56pm
Davis 6:00am dh 58-708 3:50pm
Morones 6:00am dh 58=708 3:58pm
Armo 5:5am X=3 2356pm
Chamblee 5:h5am X-4 2:56pm
Dalton 64530am dh; 58-716 2:56om
Howlett 5:li5am X-5 2:56om
Emerson 6:00am dh 58710 3:58om
Sheridan 6:2%am 204 1:5%pm
Beauchemp 6:15am X-6 3°50pm
uick 6:00am @h 58-712 2:56pm
Sigler Rest
Conwill 6:00am dh 58-712
Horachek 7:0%am X-9
Walters 1l day 6:29am X7
Koler Li56am X-1

05~Hangebrauck 5:208m X-2
Pedigo 6:07am 702-707
WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN
Waste 5:45am X-3 2% 56pm
Slocum 5845am Xl 25 56on
gﬁ;?g:gﬂ ?iggam X=5 3:58ecm
Kiem 6:15am X=6 3:50pm
Marshall 7:19am X-10 3:30pm
K.E.Brown 6:29am X=7 2! 56om
N.W.Brown 5:00am X Emerg.
Fetty 1l day 7:07am X«9
Tarmey L:56am X-1

GJ‘White 5:20am X-2:

L. W, Jelinek, 2/19/62

dh RB3 213
220-729

dh
dh
dh RR4 209
BRa 205

BRa 209

dh
dh
dh
dh
X=11

dh RRa 211

dh 48 Tr. 6
dh RR4 213

dh BR4d 727 d&n X t©o 19

X=11
X Emerg.
dh RRa 209

B2Bd 727 ah X to 19
REa 209 Comnd.

BBa 727 Cond. dh X to 19
16 CB-)] (Keister)




DAILY RUN LIST FOR WEDNESDAY , FEBRUABY 21, 1962

HAUKEGAN COLLECTORS '
Sigler 5:20am dh 58-702 dh 801 8:45am M=1 (Kennedy)
Walters 5:45am X=3 2:56pm dh 48 Tr. 6
Chumbley 6:00am dh 58-=704 2:56pm dh BBG 213
Davis 6:00am dh 58-708 3:50pm 220-729
Morones 6200am dh 58-708 3:58om dh BR4 727 éh X to 19
Arnc 5:45am X<k 2:56pm ah BRA 209 Cond.
Chambles 5345am X=5 2:56pm dh BRa 209
Dalton 6:30am dh 58-716 2356pm dh BRd 211
Howlett 6:00am dh 58-=710 3:58pm dh REd 727 Cond. dh X to 19
Emerson 6:il5am X=6 3:50pm X-11
Sheridan 6:00am dh 58-=712 2:56pm dn RBQ 205
Beauehamp 6:00am dh 58=712 2:56pm dh BB4 209
Quick 6:29am X=7 2:56pm dh RR3d 211 Cond.
Conwill 6°37am X-8 2356pm dh RRd 211
Horachek 7:19amX=10 Lik3pm 422 dn 19
Kolar L:56am X-1

b‘FI*Elsnrxmad,v,r 5:20am X-2 M-1 (Hangebrauck)
WAUKEGAN MOTORHMEN ‘
K,E,Bgown 5:45am X3 2:56pm dn 48 Tr., 6
N, W Broun Sih5am X=4 2:56pm dh RRa 213
Patty 5:45amX=5 3:58om dh BR4 727 dh X to 19
Waste 6:15am X<6 3:50pm X=11
Slochn 7:19am X=10 3:30pm X Emerg.
darndan Sick
Robipson 6;29am X=7 2:56pm dh RRg 211
Klem 5:00am X Emerg.
Marshall 7:07am X<9
Tanney 4:56am X=1

ofls ,
‘hite 5:20am X=2

G. C, Kaenry, 2/20/62



DAILY RUN LIST FOR THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 1962
WAUKEGAN COLLSCTORS

Sheriden 6:00am dh 58-704 2556pm dh BERa 213

Beauchamp  5845am X-3 2:56pm ah RRA 209

Quick 6:00am dh 58-708 3350pm 220-729

Conwill 6:00am dh 58-708 3:58pm dh BRd 727 Cond. dh X to 19
Sigler 6300am dh 58-710 3:58pm dh RRd 727 dh X to 19
Walters 6:15am X-6 . 3:50pm X-11

Chumbley 6:00am dh 19-712 LisYypm 222-433 to 19

Davis 5:20am dh 58-=702-707 dn 720 to 4-803 to 19

Morones 6:29am 204

Arno 5:20am X2

Chamblee 5:45am X<l

LCalton 6:37am 206

Howlett 5il45am X-5

Emerson 6:29am X=7

Horachek 3 days 6:37am X=8

Kodar Li56am X=1

WAUKEGAN MOTCRMEN

Harmden Sick

Robinsen 5545am X-3 245hpm ah RRA 211

Klem 5:45am X=4 2:56pm dh 48 Tr, 6

Harshall | 5:45am X=5 2:56pm dh RR4 213

K.E.Brouwn 6:15am X-=6 3:50pm X=11

N.W,.Brown 7:19am X=10 3:30pm X Emerg. .

Patty 7:07am X=9 3:58pm ah RRd 727 dah X to 19
Waste 5:00am X Emerg.

Slocum 6:29am X=7

r'-—-

L:56am K-l

AT 5:20am X-2

G, C, Kenry, 2/21/62




D

WAUKEGAN_COLLECTORS

Motones
Arno
Chamblee
Dglton
Howiett
Emerson
Sheridgn
Beauchamp
Quick
Conwill
Sigler
Walters
Chumbley
Davis
Horachek

Kolar
Hangebrauck

Pedigo
‘| Ginn

Sampson

6:00
5145
5:45
6:00
5:45
6:00
6:00
6:00
Off

6:00
6:15
6:29
6:30
6:29

e
il
am
am
am

arl

am

am

am

dh 58 704
X3

X 4

dh 58 708
X5

dh 58 708
dh 58 710
dh 58 714

dh 58 712
X6
X 7
dh 58 718
204

2 days 6:37 am X 8

L:56
5:20

6:07
4:30

L:30

WAUKEGAN MOTORIMEN

Petty
Waste
Slocum
Harnden
Robinson
Klem
Marshall
K.E.Brown

N.W.Brwon

Tanney
Fi;hite

5:45
5:45
545
Sick
635
7:19
7:07
5:00
6:29

L:56
520

am

am

am
pm
pm

g

88 B B B B B

X1
X 2

702 707
X ahd 422 (Cond)

X ahd 422

o M
- W

10

Emerg

Ealt o T - - - T o

2:56
2:56
2:56
3:50

2:56

2:56
3:58
3:58

3:58
3:50
2:56
R:56
2:56
L:51

2:54
2:56
2:56

3:50
3:30
3:58
4230
5%00

8 B B

pm
pm

pm
pm
pm

pm
pm
pm
pm
pm

T sl

DAILY RUN LIST FOR FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 23, 1662

dh R Rd
dh R Rd

213

20é (Cond)
dh R Rd 209
220 729
dh R Rd
dh R dd
dh R

dh R

209

213 (Cond)
Rd A
Rd

727 dh on X to 19

727 (Cond) dh on X to

19

dh R Rd
X 11
dh R

dh R

727 dh on X to 19

kd
Rd
Rd
222 dh or wk 429

211 (Cond)
211

dh R/ 211

dh R Rd 211
dh 48 Tr 6
dh R Rd 213

X 11

X Emerg

dh R Rd 727 dh on X to 19
X ahd 422

X Emerg

G. C. Kenry 2/22/62




DATLY RUN LIST FOR SATURDAY BUARY

HAUKEGAN CQLIECTORS

Walters
Davis
Morones
Arno
Chamblee
Dalton
Howlett
Emerson
Sheridan
Beauchamp
Quick
Conwill
Sigler
Chumbley

Horachek

6:34am Tr, 5 Cond. dh 408 to 19-408 dh 415
7:00am dh 17 C=1 (Michels)

1:59pm dh 17 C=3 (Fredbeck)

1:59pm dh 17 C-3 (Lewis)

6:30am dh 58-714 dh 409 to 19

¥0:43am 410 dh 417

Off after 6:30pm

ore

1 day

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN

Marshall .
K.E.Brown
N.w.Brown
Petty
waste
Slocum
Harnden
Robinson

Klem

1:59pm dh 17 C=3 (Kennedy)
3:09pm dh 48-X Emerg. dn 436 to 19
6a#34am Tr, 5 dh 408 2:i45am X Emerg.

Siek

cfre

G, Cu Kenry, 2/23/62




RUN LIST NO. 27 TO TIME TABLE NO. 58 EFFLCTIVE WITH
DAILY RUN LIST FOR SUNDAY = FEBRUARY 25, 1062

WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS

Dalton 7:58am dh 17 C-2(Kennedy}
Sheridan 7:58am dh 17 C=2({Kiehl)
Beauchamp 9:58am dh 17 C-3(Keister) F.N.

Quick off

Sigler 9:45am TNLG X to 47 X to 19 Cond.

Ghumbley 9:45am TNLO X to 47 X to 19

Davis ofs

Morones 2:56pm dh 17 C=L{Emerson)

Arno 2:56pm dh 17 Ce4{Chamblee)

Ginn 10:00am X to 16 X to R.Rd. Cond., 8:56pm dh 48 X ahd 434 to 16
Sampson 10:00am X to 16 X to R.Rd, 8:56pm dh 48th§h§94§2n§5 16 X to 19
Barl.ow 10:00am X to 16 X to R.Rd.

Chamblee C=l(Michela) Bid

Keister C-3(Cairns) Assigned

Emerson 26lkeis) F.N.

Kiehl C=2({Peterson)

‘Cairns Vacation

Michela. Vacation

Patton Vacation

WAUKLEEGAN MOTORMEN

Petty 2:56pm dh 48 S=6(Borgman) dh 19 on Tr. 436
Waste 9:45am TN46 X to 47 X to 19

Harnden Sick

Robinson 3:15pm C<A4(Kennedy) F.N,

Marshall Vacation

KEBrown 10:00am X to 16 X to R.Rd.

NWBrown 7:03pm dh R.Rd. X ahd 433 to 19

Baker 8:56pm dh 48 X ahd 434 to 16 X to 19
Madsen

Kennedy Vacation

G.C.Kenry, 2/21/62



DAILY RUN LIST FOR MONDAY, FuBRUARY 26, 1962

WAUKSGA. T COLLECTLRS

Barlow  6:00 am dh 58 704 | 2:56 pm dh R Rd 213
Dalton 6:00 am dh 58 708 3:50 pm 220 729
Sheridan 6:00 am dh 58 708 3:58 pm dh R Rd 727 dh on X to 19
Beauchamp 5:45 am X 3 2:56 pm dh R Rd 209 (Cond)
~Sigler 5:45 am X 4 2:56 pm dh R Rd 209
Chumbley 6:00 am dh 58 710 2:56 pm dh 17 C-4 (Chamblee)
Davig off |
Morones 6:55 am lst part 28 (Quick) 2:56 pm dh 17 Cel (Emerson )
Ginn 6:00 am dh 58 33 (Patton) F N
Sampson 6:00 am dh 58 712 9:58 am dh 17 C-3 (Keister) F N
Conwill 7:31 am 29 (Dowden)
Arno 4 days 6:29 am X 7 3:50 pm X 11
Kolar 4:56 am X 1
Hangebrauck 5:20 am X 2

oHEE RS
Pedigo 6:07 am 702 dh 707
Emerson 2:30 pm Last part 28 (Quick)

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN . i,
Waste 5:45 am X3 | 2:54 pm dh R Rd 211
Harnden Sick '

Marshall Vacation

K.S.Brown 5:45 am X 4 " 2:56 pm dh 48 Tr 6
N.W.Brown 5:45 am X 5 2:56 pm dh R Rd 213
Baker 6:15 am X 6 3:50 pm X11
B DHSE =3[ (HRr i wv) :
Madsen -&%—m-x-r et L o= FnRRe o 519

~q RM ’
Bty é 2 27 AT 7f7 .oﬂ.x 7‘2/7

Robinson m $o0 P X Erens.
o TROINEY wigam Al
Ok o176 556 Moy X >
Hamicrow Ly Har pPry 130
R W4 ST S20 Am X Emen s,

G. C. Kenry 2/25/62




ILY RUN L FOR

WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS

D FEBRUAR

dh 17 C-2 (Kemmedy) dh Chgo. Board

2:56pm dh BEAd 213
355008 220-729

2:56pm
3% 50pm
3458pm
2:56pm
2:56pm
3:58pm
2:56pm

an 58-33 (Patton) F.N,

dh 58-31 (Hamilton)

Barlow 7:52am

LCalton 6:00am dh 58-704
Sheridan 6:00am dh 58-708
Beauchamp 5i45am X3
Sigler 5:45am X=4
Chamblee 6:00am dh 58-708
Devis 6:00am dh 58-710
Morcnes 6:00am dh 58-712
Ginn 5:45am X-=5
Conwill 6:15am X-6

Lymo 6:00am

Kolar L:56am X-1
Hangebrauck 5:20am X-2
Pedigo 6:07am 702-707
WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN

Robinsgon 6330am

Waste 5:45am X-3
Harnden Sick

Marshall Vacetion
K.E.Brown 5:45am X-4

N .W.Brown 5:45am X-5
Baker 7:19am X=10
Madsen 6:15am X-6
Petty 6:29am - X=7
Tanney 4:56gm X-1

White 5:20am X=2
Tomezak 5:00am X Emerg.

24 54pm

2:56pm
3°58pm
2:56pm
3:50pm
5:00pm

dh

RRd 209

X=11

dh
dh
dh
dh
dh

dh

dh
dh
dh

R33d 727 dnh X to 19

17 C<4 (Cnhamblee)

17 C<4 (Emerson)

BRd 727 Cond. dh X to 19
BR3 211

RRd 211

BR4 213
RRa 727 dh X to 19
17 C-4 (Kennedy) F.N.

X=11

X Emerg.

L. M, Jelinek, 2/26/62




ﬂ‘ (AN Y
DAILY RUN LIST FOR WHUISDAT .

WAUKEGAN COLLECTORS

Chumbley 7458am dh 17 C=2 (Kennedy)

Conwill 5:45am X=3 2:56pm dh RBd 209 Cond.
Dalton 6:00am dh 58=-704 2356pm dn BRa 213

Sheridan 6:00em dh 58=708 3:50pm 220=%29

Beauchamp Ssl5am X=U 2:5%6pm dh BB 209

Sigler S5ap5am X=5 2:56pm dh BRAd 209

Davis 6:00am dh 58-708 3:580m dh RBd 727 dh X to 19
lMorones 6:00am dh 58-710 2:56pm dn RB4 205

Gimn 6:15am X-6 3250pm X1l

Keolar b:56am XK=}

o~9 Hangebrauck  5:20am X-2
Pedigo 6:07am 702 dh 707

WAUKEGAN MOTORMEN

N.W.Brown 6:00am dh 58-31 (Hamilton) dh 421 to 19 5:00pm X Emerg.
Petty 5:h5am X=3 2:54pm dh RBd 21l
Hobinson 53 5am X<l 2+56pm dh BRRERd Tr, 6
Waste 5:45am X-5 2°56pm dh RRQ 213
Harnden Sick
Marshail Vacation
K.E .Brown 6:15am X6 3:50pm X-11
Madsen 6:29am X-7 3&58pm dh BRB4 727 dh X to 19
Tanney lys56am X3
05 White 5:20am X-2
Tomczak 5:00am X Emerg.

G, C. Kenry, 2/27/62




